UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
5302D                                              NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2010 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R213-018.D
HIGH VOLTAGE NPN
TRANSISTOR WITH DIODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 5302D are series of NPN silicon planar transistor

* Very suitable for half bridge light ballast application
 SYMBOL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
5302DL-T60-K 5302DG-T60-K TO-126 B C E Bulk
5302DL-T92-B 5302DG-T92-B TO-92 B C E Tape Box
5302DL-T92-K 5302DG-T92-K TO-92 B C E Bulk
5302DL-TM3-T 5302DG-TM3-T TO-251 B C E Tube
5302DL-TN3-R 5302DG-TN3-R TO-252 B C E Tape Reel
5302DL-T60-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating